
	

	
	
Obstetric	Packages	

	
	

Total	Fee	
Deposit	at		
booking	

Balance	due										
at	34	weeks	

	
34	weeks	

	

Booking	from	1st	trimester	(full	package)	
	

£9,500.00	
	

£3,250.00	
	

£6,250.00	

Booking	from	20	weeks	 £9,000.00	 £4,500.00	 £4,500.00	
Booking	from	28	weeks	 £8,500.00	 £4,250.00	 £4,250.00	
Booking	from	34	weeks	 £7,500.00	 £7,500.00	 N/A	
Full	antenatal	care	(excluding	delivery)	 £2,500.00	 £2,500.00	 N/A	

Caesarean	Section	Package	only	 £6,500.00	 £6,500.00	 N/A	
	

Consultations	 Fee	
One	off	new	obstetric	consultation	
One	off	new	obstetric	consultation	with	scan	
One	off	follow	up	obstetric	consultation	
One	off	follow	up	obstetric	consultation	with	scan	

£300.00	
£475.00	
£250.00	
£390.00	

Supplements	
Multiple	pregnancy	supplement	for	scans	
(per	baby,	per	scan)	

	
	
	

£75.00	

	

Ultrasound	only	appointments	 Fee	
Early	dating	scan	/	viability	
Pre-Harmony	scan	
Nuchal	scan	
First	trimester	scan	
Early	Anomaly	scan	(16-18	wks)		
Gender	scan	
Anomaly	scan	(18-23	wks)	
Cervical	scan	
Growth	scan	+	Doppler	
Presentation	scan	(36+	wks)	

£210.00	
£210.00	
£205.00	
£225.00	
£250.00	
£200.00	
£310.00	
£135.00	
£245.00	
£160.00	

Supplements	
Multiple	pregnancy	supplement	for	scans	
(per	baby,	per	scan)	

	
	

£75.00	

	
	
The	above	covers	ONLY	the	consultant's	professional	fees.	

	
The	following	is	excluded:	

-	Anaesthetic,	Paedeatric	and	Hospital	fees	
-	Formal	and	specialist	fetal	ultrasound	scans	
-	Any	blood	tests,	specimens	or	other	investigations	


