Obstetric Packages	Total Fee	Deposit at booking	Balance due at 34 weeks
Booking from 1st trimester (full package)	£9,500.00	£3,250.00	£6,250.00
Booking from 20 weeks	£9,000.00	£4,500.00	£4,500.00
Booking from 28 weeks	£8,500.00	£4,250.00	£4,250.00
Booking from 34 weeks	£7,500.00	£7,500.00	N/A
Full antenatal care (excluding delivery)	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	N/A
Caesarean Section Package only	£6,500.00	£6,500.00	N/A

Consultations	Fee	
One off new obstetric consultation	£300.00	
One off new obstetric consultation with scan	£475.00	
One off follow up obstetric consultation	£250.00	
One off follow up obstetric consultation with scan	£390.00	
Supplements		
Multiple pregnancy supplement for scans (per baby, per scan)	£75.00	

Ultrasound only appointments	Fee
Early dating scan / viability	£210.00
Pre-Harmony scan	£210.00
Nuchal scan	£205.00
First trimester scan	£225.00
Early Anomaly scan (16-18 wks)	£250.00
Gender scan	£200.00
Anomaly scan (18-23 wks)	£310.00
Cervical scan	£135.00
Growth scan + Doppler	£245.00
Presentation scan (36+ wks)	£160.00
Supplements	
Multiple pregnancy supplement for scans (per baby, per scan)	£75.00

The above covers ONLY the consultant's professional fees.

The following is excluded:

- Anaesthetic, Paedeatric and Hospital fees
- Formal and specialist fetal ultrasound scans
- Any blood tests, specimens or other investigations